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Metal, stil ayirt etmez.
Style does not matter for metal
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PPL.620.0112.063 60x60
Bright Gri / Bright Grey

PPL.620.0112.114 60x60
Bright Negro

PPL.620.0112.037 60x60
Bright Chocolate

PPL.620.0113.063 60x60
Bright Gri Dekor / Bright Grey Decor

PPL.620.0113.114 60x60
Bright Negro Dekor / Bright Negro Decor

PPL.620.0113.037 60x60
Bright Chocolate Dekor / Bright Chocolate Decor




Casablanca

PPM.620.0150.020 60x60 PPM.620.0150.018 60x60
Casablanca Beyaz / Casablanca White Casablanca Bej / Casablanca Beige

PPM.620.1025.020 60x60 PPM.620.1025.018 60x60
Casablanca Beyaz Telkari Gumus Dekor / Casablanca Bej Telkari Gimus Dekor /
Casablanca White Telkari Silver Decor Casablanca Beige Telkari Silver Decor

BBL.123.0502.075 5x60 BBL.181.0502.075 5x5
Metal Bordir / Metal Border Metal Kése / Metal Corner

'Sﬁpﬁrgelik Temin Edilebilir_/ A_vaila_ble Sklrtlné;;
SBM.710.0150.020 8x60" Casablanca'Beyaz Siplrgelik7-Casé
pirgelik / Casablz
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Siipirgelik Temin Edilebilir / Available Skirtings
SBL.710.0228.072 8x60 Drypixel Kahve Sipurgelik / Drypixel Brown Skirting
SBL.710.0228.010 8x60 Drypixel Antrasit Stplrgelik / Drypixel Anthracite Skirting

PPL.620.0228.072 60x60
Drypixel Kahve / Drypixel Brown

PPL.607.0228.072 30x60
Drypixel Kahve / Drypixel Brown

TBL.844.1026.026 30x60
Drypixel Kahve Muretto Dekor /
Drypixel Brown Muretto Decor

TBL.803.1027.026 30x30
Drypixel Kahve 5x5 Telis Dekor /
Drypixel Brown 5x5 Telis Decor

TBL.819.1028.026 30x30
Drypixel Kahve Gubuk Telis Dekor /
Drypixel Brown Pencil Telis Decor

Drypixcl

PPL.620.0228.010 60x60
Drypixel Antrasit / Drypixel Anthracite

PPL.607.0228.010 30x60
Drypixel Antrasit / Drypixel Anthracite

TBL.844.1026.010 30x60
Drypixel Antrasit Muretto Dekor /
Drypixel Antthracite Muretto Decor

TBL.803.1027.010 30x30
Drypixel Antrasit 5x5 Telis Dekor /
Drypixel Anthracite 5x5 Telis Decor

TBL.819.1028.010 30x30
Drypixel Antrasit Cubuk Telis Dekor /
Drypixel Anthracite Pencil Telis Decor




Mctall

8.0502.075 60x120 Metall

PPL.620.0502.075 60x60 Metall PPL.607.0502.063 30x60 Metall

TBL.844.1000.075 30x60 TBL.821.1001.075 30x60
Metall Muretto Dekor / Metall Precut Dekor /
Metall Muretto Decor Metall Precut Decor

TBL.803.0503.075 30x30 TBL.819.1002.075 30x30
Metall 5x5 Telis Dekor / Metall Cubuk Telis Dekor /
Metall 5x5 Telis Decor Metall Pencil Telis Decor
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Mctallica

PPL.620.0506.075 60x60 Metallica

TBL.803.1003.075 30x30
Metallica 5x5 Telis Dekor /
Metallica 5x5 Telis Decor

Sipurgelik Temin Edilebilir / Available Skirtings
SBL.710.0506.075 8x60 Metallica Suplrgelik / Metallica Skirting »
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Sipurgelik Temin Edilebilir / Available Skirtings
SBL.710.0507.075 8x60 Metalslip Supirgelik / Metalslip Skirting

PPL.620.0507.075 60x60 Metalslip
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Siipgrgelik Temin Edilebilir / Available Skirtings
SBL.710.0997.075 8x60 Metalstone Stipurgelik / Metalstone Skirting

Mctalstonc

PPL.620.0997.075 60x60 Metalstone




Ncxos Spring

PPL.620.0563.063 60x60
Nexos Spring Gri /
Nexos Spring Grey

PPL.618.0562.150 60x120 Nexos Spring Taupe PPL.620.0563.150 60x60
Nexos Spring Taupe

PPL.618.0562.010 60x120 Nexos Spring Antrasit / Nexos Spring Anthracite PPL.620.0563.010 60x60
Nexos Spring Antrasit /
Nexos Spring Anthracite
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Siipirgelik Temin Edilebilir / Available Skirtings
SBM.710.0998.075 8x60 Oxide Supirgelik / Oxide Skirting
SBL.710.0998.075 8x60 Oxide Lappato Suplrgelik / Oxide Lappato Skirting

Oxidce

PPM.620.0998.075 60x60 Oxide
*PPL.620.0998.075 60x60 Oxide Lappato




EXTILE

Doku, gbzde olusan
dokunma hissidir.

Texture is the tactile effect that
occurs in the eye.
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PPM.620.0170.020 60x60

Chicago Beyaz / Chicago White
PPL.620.0170.020 60x60 Chicago Beyaz
Lappato / Chicago White Lappato

*

PPM.620.0170.097 60x60
Chicago Marango

PPL.620.0170.097 60x60
Chicago Marango Lappato

Chicago

PPM.620.0170.124 60x60
Chicago Perla
PPL.620.0170.124 60x60
Chicago Perla Lappato

PPM.620.0170.114 60x60
Chicago Negro
PPL.620.0170.114 60x60
Chicago Negro Lappato
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PPM.618.0349.070 60x120 My Way Fildisi / My Way Ivory

PPM.618.0349.072 60x120 My Way Kahve / My Way Brown

PPM.618.0349.063 60x120 My Way Gri/ My Way Grey

PPM.618.0349.010 60x120 My Way Antrasit/ My Way Anthracite
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Palamauri

PPM.620.0593.018 60x60
Palamari Bej / Palamari Beige
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HIT20IX

Geometri ve simetrinin en

kusursuz Omegi...
The most perfect moadel of
geometry and symmetry...



PFM.628.1014.020 21,5x25 Aura/ Aura

HIT2¢

Aura
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Cotto Napoli

PFM.628.1011.063 21,5x25 Cotto Napoli Gri / Cotto Napoli Grey

PFM.628.1011.044 21,5x25 Cotto Napoli Cotto

PFM.628.1011.072 21,5x25 Cotto Napoli Kahve / Cotto Napoli Brown

PFM.628.1011.010 21,5x25 Cotto Napoli Antrasit / Cotto Napoli Anthracite




PFM.628.1012.024 21,5x25 Glare
Bone / Glare Bone

PFM.628.1012.018 21,5x25 Glare
Bej / Glare Beige

PFM.628.1012.164 21,5x25 Glare
Vizon / Glare Mink

PFM.628.1013.024 21,5x25 Glare
Bone Decor / Glare Bone Decor

PFM.628.1013.018 21,5x25 Glare Bej
Dekor / Glare Beige Decor

PFM.628.1013.164 21,5x25 Glare
Vizon Dekor / Glare Mink Decor




PFM.628.1012.020 21,5x25 Glare PFM.628.1013.020 21,5x25 Glare
Beyaz / Glare White Beyaz Decor / Glare White Decor

PFM.628.1012.063 21,5x25 Glare PFM.628.1013.063 21,5x25 Glare Gri
Gri/ Glare Gri Dekor / Glare Grey Decor
PFM.628.1012.010 21,5x25 Glare PFM.628.1013.010 21,5x25 Glare
Antrasit / Glare Anthracite Antrasit Dekor / Glare Anthracite Decor

Glarce



McQuccen

PFM.628.0495.020 21,5x25 McQueen Beyaz / McQueen White

PFM.628.0495.063 21,5x25 McQueen Gri / McQueen Grey

PFM.628.0495.150 21,5x25 McQueen Taupe / McQueen Taupe

PFM.628.0495.010 21,5x25 McQueen Antrasit / McQueen Anthracite
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Duvar Karosu
Wall Tiles

Porselen Karosu Duvar kullanimi igin
Porcelain Tiles for Walls

Hafif Trafik Fullpolished yizeyler igin
Light Traffic for fullpolished surfaces

Hafif Trafik
Light Traffic

Orta Trafik
Medium Traffic

Yogun Trafik
Heavy Traffic

En Duslk Sirtinme
Low Friction

Normal Sirtinme
Normal Friction

Yukseltilmis Surtinme
Increased Friction

Lappato

Tam Parlak Yuzey
Fullpolished Surface
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Tcknik Semboller /T echnical Symbols

Rektifiye
Rectified

Kalinhk
Tickness

Dona Dayanim
Frost Resistance

Tek Pisirim
Single Firing

Cift Pigirim
Double Firing

Ugiincii Pigirim Dekor
Triple Firing Decor

Renk Tonu Degisimi
Tone Variations
vi

Renk Tonu Degisimi
Tone Variations
v2

Renk Tonu Degisimi
Tone Variations
v3

Renk Tonu Degisimi
Tone Variations
v4

Asinma Dayanimi
Abrasion Resistance
PEI3

Asinma Dayanimi
Abrasion Resistance
PEI4

Pakctleme Bilgileri / Packing List

Uriin

Product

Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile (20 mm)
Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile (20 mm)
Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile (20 mm)
Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile (Hexagon)
Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen karo / porcelain tile

Porselen supurgelik / porcelain skirting
Porselen suplrgelik / porcelain skirting
Duvar karosu / wall tile

Yer karosu / floor tile

Duvar karosu dekor / wall tile decor
Porselen karo dekor / porcelain tile decor
Porselen karo dekor / porcelain tile decor
Porselen karo bordur / porcelain tile border
Porselen karo bordur / porcelain tile border
Porselen karo bordr / porcelain tile border
Porselen karo bordr / porcelain tile border

Porselen karo dekor / porcelain tile decor

Ebat (cm)
Size (cm)

60x120
60x120
30x120
30x120
20x120
15x120
60x60
60x60
40x40
30x60
21,5x25
19,7x19,7
9,7x9,7
8x60
8x40
30x60
40x40

30x60

30x30 (5%5)
30x30 (3x8)

20x60
15x60
10x60
7,5x60
38,5x60

m?/Palet
m?/Pallet

43,20
21,60
43,20
23,04
43,20
43,20
43,20
21,60
76,80
43,20
43,47
72,00
77,76
26,88
43,20
51,84
76,80

Kutu/Palet
Box/Pallet

30
30
30
32
45
30
30
30
48
48
63
72
54
40
45
36
48

m?/Kutu
m?/Box

1,44
0,72
1,44
0,72
0,96
1,44
1,44
0,72
1,60
0,90
0,69
1,00
1,44
0,67
0,96
1,44
1,60

0,90

0,60
0,90
0,48
0,63
0,96

Adet/Box
Psc/Box

a o N o~ 0o AN B~ =

- W =2 TN -
o © & » R o N

11
11

10

14

kg/Palet
kg/Pallet

980
1020
1015
1100
1010
1015

950
1020
1465

950

870
1100
1150

615

830

770
1465

kg/Kutu
kg/Box

14,6
18
18

14,24

21,35

11,36
15
22

Kalite Belgeleri / Quality Certificates

N
QB uPEC
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HITIT SERAMIK

2022 Genel Katalog / Metal/Textile/Hit2Six
2022 General Catalog / Metal/Textile/Hit2Six

www.hititseramik.com

/hititseramik @ /seramikhitit @ /HititSeramik @ /hititseramik



